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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 10 0.05% 10 0.05% 21763  100.00% 129.01-130 138 0.63% 3836 17.63% 18065 83.01%
178.01-179 9 0.04% 19 0.09% 21753 99.95% 128.01-129 168 0.77% 4004 18.40% 17927 82.37%
177.01-178 10 0.05% 29 0.13% 21744 99.91% 127.01-128 148 0.68% 4152 19.08% 17759 81.60%
176.01-177 8 0.04% 37 0.17% 21734 99.87% 126.01-127 159 0.73% 4311 19.81% 17611 80.92%
175.01-176 14 0.06% 51 0.23% 21726 99.83% 125.01-126 166 0.76% 4477 20.57% 17452 80.19%
174.01-175 19 0.09% 70 0.32% 21712 99.77% 124.01-125 153 0.70% 4630 21.27% 17286 79.43%
173.01-174 22 0.10% 92 0.42% 21693 99.68% 123.01-124 168 0.77% 4798 22.05% 17133 78.73%
172.01-173 31 0.14% 123 0.57% 21671 99.58% 122.01-123 178 0.82% 4976 22.86% 16965 77.95%
171.01-172 23 0.1% 146 0.67% 21640 99.43% 121.01-122 193 0.89% 5169 23.75% 16787 77.14%
170.01-171 16 0.07% 162 0.74% 21617 99.33% 120.01-121 161 0.74% 5330 24.49% 16594 76.25%
169.01-170 14 0.06% 176 0.81% 21601 99.26% 119.01-120 147 0.68% 5477 25.17% 16433 75.51%
168.01 - 169 23 0.11% 199 0.91% 21587 99.19%  118.01-119 184 0.85% 5661 26.01% 16286 74.83%
167.01- 168 23 0.1% 222 1.02% 21564 99.09% 117.01-118 166 0.76% 5827 26.77% 16102 73.99%
166.01 - 167 44 0.20% 266 1.22% 21541 98.98% 116.01-117 178 0.82% 6005 27.59% 15936 73.23%
165.01 - 166 45 0.21% 311 1.43% 21497 98.78% 115.01- 116 158 0.73% 6163 28.32% 15758 72.41%
164.01 - 165 36 0.17% 347 1.59% 21452 98.57% 114.01-115 179 0.82% 6342 29.14% 15600 71.68%
163.01 - 164 52 0.24% 399 1.83% 21416 98.41% 113.01-114 194 0.89% 6536 30.03% 15421 70.86%
162.01- 163 38 0.17% 437 2.01% 21364 98.17% 112.01-113 178 0.82% 6714 30.85% 15227 69.97%
161.01 - 162 43 0.20% 480 221% 21326 97.99% 111.01-112 165 0.76% 6879 31.61% 15049 69.15%
160.01 - 161 55 0.25% 535 246% 21283 97.79% 110.01-111 183 0.84% 7062 32.45% 14884 68.39%
159.01 - 160 60 0.28% 595 2.73% 21228 97.54% 109.01-110 184 0.85% 7246 33.30% 14701 67.55%
158.01 - 159 48 0.22% 643 2.95% 21168 97.27% 108.01-109 160 0.74% 7406 34.03% 14517 66.70%
157.01 - 158 57 0.26% 700 3.22% 21120 97.05% 107.01-108 187 0.86% 7593 34.89% 14357 65.97%
156.01 - 157 65 0.30% 765 3.52% 21063 96.78% 106.01-107 182 0.84% 7775 35.73% 14170 65.11%
155.01 - 156 76 0.35% 841 3.86% 20998 96.48% 105.01- 106 186 0.85% 7961 36.58% 13988 64.27%
154.01- 155 68 0.31% 909 4.18% 20922 96.14% 104.01-105 192 0.88% 8153 37.46% 13802 63.42%
153.01 - 154 82 0.38% 991 4.55% 20854 95.82% 103.01 - 104 177 0.81% 8330 38.28% 13610 62.54%
152.01- 153 99 0.45% 1090 5.01% 20772 95.45% 102.01-103 171 0.79% 8501 39.06% 13433 61.72%
151.01 - 152 82 0.38% 1172 5.39% 20673 94.99% 101.01-102 185 0.85% 8686 39.91% 13262 60.94%
150.01 - 151 78 0.36% 1250 5.74% 20591 94.61% 100.01-101 198 0.91% 8884 40.82% 13077 60.09%
149.01 - 150 93 0.43% 1343 6.17% 20513 94.26%  99.01-100 188 0.86% 9072 41.69% 12879 59.18%
148.01 - 149 105 0.48% 1448 6.65% 20420 93.83%  98.01-99 193 0.89% 9265 42.57% 12691 58.31%
147.01- 148 108 0.50% 1556 7.15% 20315 93.35%  97.01-98 197 0.91% 9462 43.48% 12498 57.43%
146.01 - 147 101 0.46% 1657 7.61% 20207 92.85%  96.01-97 163 0.75% 9625 44.23% 12301 56.52%
145.01 - 146 110 051% 1767 8.12% 20106 92.39%  95.01-96 187 0.86% 9812 45.09% 12138 55.77%
144.01 - 145 110 0.51% 1877 8.62% 19996 91.88%  94.01-95 198 0.91% 10010 46.00% 11951 54.91%
143.01 - 144 99 0.45% 1976 9.08% 19886 91.38%  93.01-9%4 205 0.94% 10215 46.94% 11753 54.00%
142.01- 143 113 0.52% 2089 9.60% 19787 90.92%  92.01-93 194 0.89% 10409 47.83% 11548 53.06%

141.01-142 116 0.53% 2205 10.13% 19674 90.40%  91.01-92 193 0.89% 10602 48.72% 11354 52.17%
140.01 - 141 141 0.65% 2346 10.78% 19558 89.87%  90.01-91 186 0.85% 10788 49.57% 11161 51.28%
139.01 - 140 17 0.54% 2463 11.32% 19417 89.22%  89.01-90 200 0.92% 10988 50.49% 10975 50.43%
138.01- 139 133 0.61% 2596 11.93% 19300 88.68%  88.01-89 185 0.85% 11173 51.34% 10775 49.51%
137.01-138 138 0.63% 2734 12.56% 19167 88.07%  87.01-88 205 0.94% 11378 52.28% 10590 48.66%
136.01 - 137 130 0.60% 2864 13.16% 19029 87.44%  86.01-87 188 0.86% 11566 53.15% 10385 47.72%
135.01- 136 138 0.63% 3002 13.79% 18899 86.84%  85.01-86 186 0.85% 11752 54.00% 10197 46.85%
134.01-135 137 0.63% 3139 14.42% 18761 86.21%  84.01-85 211 0.97% 11963 54.97% 10011 46.00%
133.01-134 140 0.64% 3279 15.07% 18624 85.58%  83.01-84 179 0.82% 12142 55.79% 9800 45.03%
132.01-133 17 0.54% 3396 15.60% 18484 84.93%  82.01-83 212 0.97% 12354 56.77% 9621 44.21%
131.01-132 153 0.70% 3549 16.31% 18367 84.40%  81.01-82 215 0.99% 12569 57.75% 9409 43.23%
130.01- 131 149 0.68% 3698 16.99% 18214 83.69%  80.01-81 199 0.91% 12768 58.67% 9194 42.25%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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178 0.82%
194 0.89%
202 0.93%
211 0.97%
193 0.89%
228 1.05%
217 1.00%
211 0.97%
210 0.96%
222 1.02%
196 0.90%
228 1.05%
197 0.91%
225 1.03%
202 0.93%
197 0.91%
207 0.95%
232 1.07%
194 0.89%
210 0.96%
206 0.95%
200 0.92%
189 0.87%
219 1.01%
220 1.01%
186 0.85%
203 0.93%
199 0.91%
174 0.80%
189 0.87%
172 0.79%
167 0.77%
164 0.75%
157 0.72%
129 0.59%
139 0.64%
131 0.60%
133 0.61%
105 0.48%
129 0.59%

97 0.45%
99 0.45%
100 0.46%
79 0.36%
101 0.46%
59 0.27%
78 0.36%
51 0.23%
66 0.30%
61 0.28%
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12946 59.49%
13140 60.38%
13342 61.31%
13553 62.28%
13746 63.16%
13974 64.21%
14191 65.21%
14402 66.18%
14612 67.14%
14834 68.16%
15030 69.06%
15258 70.11%
15455 71.02%
15680 72.05%
15882 72.98%
16079 73.88%
16286 74.83%
16518 75.90%
16712 76.79%
16922 77.76%
17128 78.70%
17328 79.62%
17517 80.49%
17736 81.50%
17956 82.51%
18142 83.36%
18345 84.29%
18544 85.21%
18718 86.01%
18907 86.88%
19079 87.67%
19246 88.43%
19410 89.19%
19567 89.91%
19696 90.50%
19835 91.14%
19966 91.74%
20099 92.35%
20204 92.84%
20333 93.43%
20430 93.87%
20529 94.33%
20629 94.79%
20708 95.15%
20809 95.62%
20868 95.89%
20946 96.25%
20997 96.48%
21063 96.78%
21124 97.06%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
8995 41.33%
8817 40.51%
8623 39.62%
8421 38.69%
8210 37.72%
8017 36.84%
7789 35.79%
7572 34.79%
7361 33.82%
7151 32.86%
6929 31.84%
6733 30.94%
6505 29.89%
6308 28.98%
6083 27.95%
5881 27.02%
5684 26.12%
5477 25.17%
5245 24.10%
5051 23.21%
4841 22.24%
4635 21.30%
4435 20.38%
4246 19.51%
4027 18.50%
3807 17.49%
3621 16.64%
3418 15.71%
3219 14.79%
3045 13.99%
2856 13.12%
2684 12.33%
2517 11.57%
2353 10.81%
2196 10.09%
2067 9.50%
1928 8.86%
1797 8.26%
1664 7.65%
1559 7.16%
1430 6.57%
1333 6.13%
1234 5.67%
1134 5.21%
1055 4.85%
954 4.38%
895 4.11%
817 3.75%
766 3.52%
700 3.22%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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46 0.21%
51 0.23%
43 0.20%
37 0.17%
44 0.20%
20 0.09%
42 0.19%
20 0.09%
38 0.17%
35 0.16%
17 0.08%
29 0.13%
12 0.06%
21 0.10%
15 0.07%

7 0.03%
22 0.10%
7 0.03%
17 0.08%
12 0.06%
8 0.04%
7 0.03%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
5 0.02%
1 0.00%
8 0.04%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
67 0.31%
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21170 97.28%
21221 97.51%
21264 97.71%
21301 97.88%
21345 98.08%
21365 98.17%
21407 98.36%
21427 98.46%
21465 98.63%
21500 98.79%
21517 98.87%
21546 99.00%
21558 99.06%
21579 99.15%
21594 99.22%
21601 99.26%
21623 99.36%
21630 99.39%
21647 99.47%
21659 99.52%
21667 99.56%
21674 99.59%
21678 99.61%
21682 99.63%
21687 99.65%
21688 99.66%
21696 99.69%
21696 99.69%
21696 99.69%
21763  100.00%
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639 2.94%
593 2.72%
542 2.49%
499 2.29%
462 2.12%
418 1.92%
398 1.83%
356 1.64%
336 1.54%
298 1.37%
263 1.21%
246 1.13%
217 1.00%
205 0.94%
184 0.85%
169 0.78%
162 0.74%
140 0.64%
133 0.61%
116 0.53%
104 0.48%
96 0.44%
89 0.41%
85 0.39%
81 0.37%
76 0.35%
75 0.34%
67 0.31%
67 0.31%
67 0.31%



